2021 Arizona National Livestock Show
Collegiate Livestock Judging

Senior College

Advisor: Clint Rusk, Dean Fish
High Teams
Placing Total Team
1 4591 Colorado State University
2 4485 University of Arkansas
3 4261 Fresno State

High Individuals

Placing Total

Name / Team

1 932
928
926
926
906
905
899
897
892
892
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Ties Broken by Reasons

1/1/2022

Paige Miller / Colorado State University
Clayton Walsh / Colorado State University
Ryleigh Travers / Colorado State University
Ryan McDuffie / University of Arkansas
Tessa Tomlinson / Colorado State University
Cason Kathey / University of Arkansas
Brooklyn Moore / Colorado State University
Walker Antilla / University of Arkansas
Rylee Simpson / University of Arkansas
Carter Culp / University of Arkansas

Teams:

Contestants:

Alternates:
Total:

18

25

7:51 PM



2021 Arizona National Livestock Show  Collegiate Livestock Judging

Sub Contest Placing Team Score
Beef 1  Colorado State University 1625
2 University of Arkansas 1523
3 Fresno State 1448
Swine 1  Colorado State University 1347
2 University of Arkansas 1323
3 Fresno State 1283
Sheep/Goats 1 University of Arkansas 1639
2  Colorado State University 1619
3 Fresno State 1530
Reasons 1  Colorado State University 1791
2 University of Arkansas 1739
3 Fresno State 1550
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2021 Arizona National Livestock Show

Collegiate Livestock Judging

Sub Contest

Placing Name

Score

Team

Beef

Swine

Sheep/Goats

Reasons

Friday, December 31, 2021
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Clayton Walsh
Paige Miller
Ryan McDuffie
Ryleigh Travers
Tessa Tomlinson
Brooklyn Moore
Kimber Travares
Kaitlyn Lynch
Carter Culp

Keely Harrelson

Clayton Walsh
Carter Culp
Rylee Simpson
Ryan McDuffie
Cason Kathey
Paige Miller
Walker Antilla
Ryleigh Travers
Brooklyn Moore

Rebekah Oneal

Ryleigh Travers
Julie Isbell

Paige Miller
Ryan McDuffie
Cason Kathey
Rylee Simpson
Tessa Tomlinson
Keely Harrelson
Walker Antilla
Rebekah Oneal

Paige Miller
Ryleigh Travers
Clayton Walsh

339
333
323
321
319
313
311
310
310
307

278
276
275
275
271
271
270
269
268
268

336
332
328
328
328
326
326
325
323
322

372
363
356

Colorado State University
Colorado State University
University of Arkansas
Colorado State University
Colorado State University
Colorado State University
Fresno State

Colorado State University
University of Arkansas

University of Arkansas

Colorado State University
University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas
Colorado State University
University of Arkansas
Colorado State University
Colorado State University

University of Arkansas

Colorado State University
University of Arkansas
Colorado State University
University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas
Colorado State University
University of Arkansas
University of Arkansas

University of Arkansas

Colorado State University
Colorado State University

Colorado State University
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Sub Contest Placing Name Score Team

Reasons 4 Rylee Simpson 352 University of Arkansas
5 Brooklyn Moore 350 Colorado State University
6 Tessa Tomlinson 350 Colorado State University

7 Ryan McDuffie 350 University of Arkansas

8 Cason Kathey 348 University of Arkansas

9 Julie Isbell 347 University of Arkansas

10 Raven Revels 346 University of Arkansas
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2021 Arizona National Livestock Show Collegiate Livestock Judging
Individual Results

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tie  Total Place

Group: Senior

Colorado State University 4591 1
Brooklyn Moore 41 47 46 47 A7 37 48 50 50 48 46 42 44 43 45 39 47 44 46 42 350 899* 7
Clayton Walsh 50 46 50 50 50 43 50 50 47 50 48 38 48 48 47 39 46 43 45 40 356 928* 2
Lauren Frink 30 47 46 47 47 37 50 40 50 50 50 42 37 40 38 39 45 42 41 A 323 859 18
Paige Miller 45 46 50 47 47 40 50 46 50 47 50 42 48 48 49 42 46 47 47 45 372 932*
Ryleigh Travers 45 46 46 50 50 28 50 50 50 50 50 48 46 43 45 44 47 44 46 48 363 926*

Tessa Tomlinson 45 47 46 47 42 42 45 50 47 47 50 48 46 43 45 38 44 44 47 43 350 906* 5

Colorado State University

Anthony Barnes 41 50 46 47 33 40 50 50 47 50 50 48 40 42 34 33 40 40 39 36 304 856 19
Kaitlyn Lynch 36 47 50 44 48 28 45 50 45 50 46 40 41 46 46 35 40 43 47 40 338 867 17
Fresno State 4261 3
Genna Andrade 38 46 46 47 47 31 50 46 50 50 50 48 40 39 40 40 39 43 41 40 322 871* 16
Hannah Wiliamson 38 50 32 26 47 28 48 50 50 50 46 42 38 37 32 33 40 36 39 38 293 800* 24
Jennifer Collas 23 24 32 47 33 43 47 40 45 34 46 42 34 33 35 31 39 39 40 31 282 738 25
Jordyn Stockton 45 47 46 47 50 40 50 50 50 45 50 42 34 39 34 36 37 41 38 34 293 855* 20
Kimber Travares 45 47 46 47 48 43 47 50 50 45 50 42 43 41 42 35 42 42 41 38 324 884* 11
Taylor Collins 38 47 46 47 47 37 45 50 50 50 34 42 36 40 42 35 42 42 45 36 318 851* 21

Fresno State

Caitlin Newport 27 47 37 47 50 43 45 45 45 50 40 42 35 39 36 32 38 36 40 31 287 805 23
University of Arkansas 4485 2
Cason Kathey 41 47 46 47 47 37 50 46 50 48 50 48 42 45 38 46 45 43 47 42 348 905* 6
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2021 Arizona National Livestock Show Collegiate Livestock Judging
Individual Results

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tie  Total Place

Julie Isbell 25 50 50 47 33 37 48 50 50 43 50 50 39 44 41 37 47 43 49 47 347 880" 13
Keely Harrelson 45 40 46 47 42 37 50 46 50 45 50 42 45 43 41 35 40 45 48 45 342 882* 12
Raven Revels 23 47 46 47 43 37 48 50 47 50 50 42 40 43 46 39 47 43 44 44 346 876 15
Ryan McDuffie 45 50 46 50 50 43 50 48 50 48 48 48 44 43 45 38 46 44 46 44 350 926* 4
Rylee Simpson 30 40 46 47 47 43 47 50 50 50 48 42 38 46 44 44 44 45 A7 44 352 892* 9

University of Arkansas

Carter Culp 45 47 46 44 50 43 48 50 50 47 50 42 46 42 40 45 40 43 41 33 330 892 10
Kiley Weir 30 36 46 47 40 43 48 50 47 45 48 38 37 44 41 35 43 43 45 33 321 839 22
Rebekah Oneal 27 50 46 47 47 43 48 50 50 50 50 48 38 39 43 38 42 43 39 42 324 880 14
Walker Antilla 38 50 50 47 50 43 48 46 50 50 50 48 37 43 39 39 44 44 45 36 327 897 8
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2021 Arizona National Livestock Show Collegiate Livestock Judging
Individual Results

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Tie  Total Place

Ties Broken by Reasons * Scores used to compute team score
Class Max Score Official Cutl Cut2 Cut3
01 Black Heifers 50 1234 5 2 4
02 Championship Review Heifers 50 2314 5 4 3
03 Black Steers 50 1342 5 4 5
04 Charolais Cross Steers 50 1342 3 6 3
05 X-Bred Barrows 50 2134 3 2 4
06 Berkshire Barrows 50 3241 3 2 4
07 X-Bred Gilts | 50 3142 3 5 2
08 X-Bred Gilts Il 50 4312 4 2 5
09 Market Lambs 50 3241 5 3 5
10 Market Goats |l 50 2341 2 3 5
11 Market Goats | 50 2314 2 4 4
12 Wether Dam Ewes 50 2143 4 2 4
13 Black Heifer Reasons 50 - - - -
14 Black Steers Reasons 50 - - - -
15 Charolais Cross Reasons 50 - - - -
16 X-Bred Barrow Reasons 50 - - - -
17 X-Bred Gilts | Reasons 50 - - - -
18 Market Lamb Reasons 50 - - - -
19 Market Goats | Reasons 50 - - - -
20 Wether Dam Ewes Reasons 50 - - - -

1/1/2022 Page 3 of 3



	2021 ANLS Collegiate Judging Senior Division Top Placings
	2021 ANLS Collegiate Judging Senior Division Sub Contest High Teams
	2021 ANLS Collegiate Judging Senior Division Sub Contest High Individuals
	2021 ANLS Collegiate Judging Senior Division Individual Scores

